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Oasis Original Waterfall

Ordering Information on page 11

Oasis Original Waterfall - Original Oasis Fall™ is one of the most 

popular waterfalls on the market. It creates a beautiful sheet flow 

effect.

Featured hIghlIghts:

Smooth Sheet Flow Effect –

Bottom or Back Feed –

Custom Radius Cuts Available –

sheet Flow waterfalls naturally narrow as they fall. This is 

illustrated by the diagram below. The diagrams to the right show 

the recommended waterfall height from the lip of the fall to the 

water surface.
 This product covered by one or more of the following patents;  6,867,100

OasIs OrIgInal 
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NOW AVAILABLE 

IN GREY!

VIRGIN PVC

NO ABS 

NO RE-GRINd
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If YOu dON’t SEE WhAt YOu’RE LOOkING fOR hERE CALL uS. 
WE dO CuStOm RAdIuS CutS, ExtENdEd LIPS, BOttOm fEEd 
ANd mORE!

OasIs OrIgInal 
WaterFall 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

1” Waterfalls in Stock - WHITE

OAWF-12  12" Original Waterfall, 1"  lip $269.90

OAWF-18  18" Original Waterfall, 1"  lip $290.26

OAWF-24  24" Original Waterfall, 1"  lip $309.81

OAWF-36  36" Original Waterfall, 1"  lip $556.61

OAWF-48  48" Original Waterfall, 1"  lip $695.29

OAWF-60  60" Original Waterfall, 1"  lip $896.72

6” Extended Lips in Stock - WHITE

OAWF-12EL-6  12" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip $297.41

OAWF-18EL-6  18" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip $349.32

OAWF-24EL-6  24" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip $375.28

OAWF-36EL-6  36" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip $483.43

OAWF-48EL-6  48" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip $614.29

6” Extended Lips in Stock - GREY
OAWG-12EL-6  12" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip, GREY $297.41

OAWG-18EL-6  18" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip, GREY $349.32

OAWG-24EL-6  24" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip, GREY $375.28

OAWG-36EL-6  36" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip, GREY $483.43

OAWG-48EL-6  48" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip, GREY $614.29

Special Order 6” LIPS- WHITE

OAWF-60EL-6  60" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip $760.29

OAWF-72EL-6  72" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip $908.46

OAWF-84EL-6  84" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip $992.82

OAWF-96EL-6  96" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip $1,077.17

9” Extended Lips in Stock - WHITE

OAWF-12EL-9  12" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip $317.96

OAWF-18EL-9  18" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip $369.87

OAWF-24EL-9  24" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip $395.83

OAWF-36EL-9  36" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip $503.98

OAWF-48EL-9  48" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip $633.76

9” Extended Lips in Stock - GREY
OAWG-12EL-9  12" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip, GREY $317.96

OAWG-18EL-9  18" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip, GREY $369.87

OAWG-24EL-9  24" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip, GREY $395.83

OAWG-36EL-9  36" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip, GREY $503.98

OAWG-48EL-9  48" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip, GREY $633.76

Special Order 9” Lips - WHITE

OAWF-60EL-9  60" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip $780.84

OAWF-72EL-9  72" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip $927.93

OAWF-84EL-9  84" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip $1,012.28

OAWF-96EL-9  96" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip $1,097.72
All Waterfalls come standard Back Feed.
Nexxus offers additional sizes in all product categories and also extended lip sizes on special Order Basis only - Consult Factory for Quote
We also offer on a special Order Basis -  Radius Cuts & Bottom Feed Options-Additonal Charges Apply

*CUT1  Cut Charge-  1’ - 4’ Original/Rainfall $57.14
*CUT2  Cut Charge-  5’ - 8’ Original/Rainfall  $114.29
*CUT3  Cut Charge-  1’ - 8’ Nova Fall  $214.29
*Bottom Feed  Bottom Feed Option $57.14

All Special Order products-please allow 3 to 4 week lead times 

OrderIng InFOrmatIOn
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 Oasis rainfOrest fall

OasIs raInFOrest Fall

Oasis rainforest Fall - Rainforest Fall™ creates a beautiful texture 

and tranquil, mesmerizing sound. 

Featured hIghlIghts:

Installs Same as Original Waterfall  –

Soothing Rich Sounds –

Unique Visual Texture –
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PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

 6" Extended Lips in Stock  White Only

OARF-12EL-6  12" Rainforest Fall, 6"  extended lip $297.41

OARF-18EL-6  18" Rainforest Fall, 6"  extended lip $350.41

OARF-24EL-6  24" Rainforest Fall, 6"  extended lip $375.28

OARF-36EL-6  36" Rainforest Fall, 6"  extended lip $483.43

OARF-48EL-6  48" Rainforest Fall, 6"  extended lip $614.29

Special Order 6" Lips White Only

OARF-60EL-6  60" Rainforest Fall, 6"  extended lip $760.29

OARF-72EL-6  72" Rainforest Fall, 6"  extended lip $908.46

OARF-84EL-6  84" Rainforest Fall, 6"  extended lip $992.82

OARF-96EL-6  96" Rainforest Fall, 6"  extended lip $1,077.17

9" Extended Lips in Stock White Only

OARF-12EL-9  12" Rainforest Fall, 9" extended lip $317.96

OARF-18EL-9  18" Rainforest Fall, 9" extended lip $369.87

OARF-24EL-9  24" Rainforest Fall, 9" extended lip $395.83

OARF-36EL-9  36" Rainforest Fall, 9" extended lip $503.98

OARF-48EL-9  48" Rainforest Fall, 9" extended lip $633.76

Special Order 9" Lips White Only

OARF-60EL-9  60" Rainforest Fall, 9"  extended lip $780.84

OARF-72EL-9  72" Rainforest Fall, 9"  extended lip $927.93

OARF-84EL-9  84" Rainforest Fall, 9"  extended lip $1,012.28

OARF-96EL-9  96" Rainforest Fall, 9"  extended lip $1,097.72

All Waterfalls come standard Back Feed.
Nexxus offers additional sizes in all product categories and also extended lip sizes on 
special Order Basis only - Consult Factory for Quote

We also offer on a special Order Basis -  Radius Cuts & Bottom Feed Options-Additonal 
Charges Apply

*CUT1  Cut Charge-  1’ - 4’ Original/Rainfall $57.14
*CUT2  Cut Charge-  5’ - 8’ Original/Rainfall  $114.29
*CUT3  Cut Charge-  1’ - 8’ Nova Fall  $214.29
*Bottom Feed  Bottom Feed Option $57.14

All Special Order products-please allow 3 to 4 week lead times 

OrderIng InFOrmatIOn
VIRGIN PVC

NO ABS 
NO RE-GRINd

This product covered by one or more of the following patents;  6,397,100.
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If YOu dON’t SEE WhAt YOu’RE LOOkING fOR hERE  
CALL uS. 

WE dO CuStOm RAdIuS CutS, ExtENdEd LIPS, 
BOttOm fEEd ANd mORE!

 Oasis Curtain fall

OasIs CurtaIn Fall

Oasis Water Curtain - Create a chic and stylish effect with a solid 

sheet of vertically falling water.

 This product covered by one or more of the following patents;  6,367,100

Featured hIghlIghts:

Contemporary Look –

Unique Vertical Wall of Falling Water –

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

 6" Extended Lips in Stock  White Only

OACF-12EL-6  12" Water Curtain, 6"  extended lip $330.94

OACF-18EL-6  18" Water Curtain, 6"  extended lip $383.93

OACF-24EL-6  24" Water Curtain, 6"  extended lip $409.89

OACF-36EL-6  36" Water Curtain, 6"  extended lip $516.96

OACF-48EL-6  48" Water Curtain, 6"  extended lip $647.82

All Waterfalls come standard Back Feed.
Nexxus offers additional sizes in all product categories and also extended lip sizes on special Order Basis only - Consult Factory for Quote

We also offer on a special Order Basis -  Radius Cuts & Bottom Feed Options-Additonal Charges Apply

*CUT1  Cut Charge-  1’ - 4’ Original/Rainfall $57.14
*CUT2  Cut Charge-  5’ - 8’ Original/Rainfall  $114.29
*CUT3  Cut Charge-  1’ - 8’ Nova Fall  $214.29
*Bottom Feed  Bottom Feed Option $57.14

All Special Order products-please allow 3 to 4 week lead times 

OrderIng InFOrmatIOn

VIRGIN PVC

NO ABS 
NO RE-GRINd
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 Oasis arCh fall

OasIs arCh Fall

Oasis arch Fall - Creates an elegant arc of falling water. Great for 

giving extra height to areas with low walls or risers.

 This product covered by one or more of the following patents;  6,367,100

Featured hIghlIghts:

Great for Decks or Non Riser Applications –
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(63.5mm)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

 6" Extended Lips in Stock.  White Only

OAAF-12EL-6  12" Archfall, 6"  extended lip $330.94

OAAF-18EL-6  18" Archfall, 6"  extended lip $383.93

OAAF-24EL-6  24" Archfall, 6"  extended lip $409.89

OAAF-36EL-6  36" Archfall, 6"  extended lip $516.96

OAAF-48EL-6  48" Archfall, 6"  extended lip $647.82

If YOu dON’t SEE WhAt YOu’RE LOOkING fOR 
hERE  CALL uS. 

WE dO CuStOm RAdIuS CutS, ExtENdEd LIPS, 
BOttOm fEEd ANd mORE!

All Waterfalls come standard Back Feed.
Nexxus offers additional sizes in all product categories and also extended lip sizes on 
special Order Basis only - Consult Factory for Quote

We also offer on a special Order Basis -  Radius Cuts & Bottom Feed Options-
Additonal Charges Apply

*CUT1  Cut Charge-  1’ - 4’ Original/Rainfall $57.14
*CUT2  Cut Charge-  5’ - 8’ Original/Rainfall  $114.29
*CUT3  Cut Charge-  1’ - 8’ Nova Fall  $214.29
*Bottom Feed  Bottom Feed Option $57.14

All Special Order products-please allow 3 to 4 week lead times 

OrderIng InFOrmatIOn

VIRGIN PVC

NO ABS 
NO RE-GRINd
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 Oasis nOva fall

OasIs nOva Fall

Featured hIghlIghts:
Lighted Waterfall –

Custom Radius Cuts Available –

Oasis nova Fall - We have taken the Oasis Original Waterfall and 
added Nexxus fiber optic lighting and the results are stunning. The 
effects of this unique combination of water, light and sound has 
quickly made the Nova Fall one of our most popular products.

An Illuminator is needed to install this fixture. See 
the Product description below for information on 
the Fiber Optic Cable that will be pre-attached in 
the waterfall.  

FIBer OPtIC IllumInatOrs - pages 18 -19

SV150T6 
150 WaTT

EclipSE ii
For Max BrighTnESS

250 WaTT

Fiber Count/Capacity 
per Waterfall
1 foot waterfall = 25 fibers

2 foot waterfall = 50 fibers

3 foot waterfall = 75 fibers

4 foot waterfall = 100 fibers

5 foot waterfall = 150 fibers

6 foot waterfall = 150 fibers

7 foot waterfall = 175 fibers

8 foot waterfall = 200 fibers

9”
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(55.6mm)

10.5”
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1.5”
(38mm)

9” extended lip waterfall
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1.5” PVC
or 2” coupler

.625”
(15.9mm)

2.5”
(63.5mm)

.75”
(19.05mm)

.5”
(12.7mm)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

OAWF-12-9-NF-40F  12" Nova Fall, 40' Fiber- 25 Strand $701.89

OAWF-18-9-NF-40F  18" Nova Fall, 40' Fiber- 50 Strand $738.66

OAWF-24-9-NF-40F  24" Nova Fall, 40' Fiber- 50 Strand $803.55

OAWF-36-9-NF-40F  36" Nova Fall, 40' Fiber- 75 Strand $1,007.96

OAWF-48-9-NF-40F  48" Nova Fall, 40' Fiber- 100 Strand $1,222.10

Special Order

OAWF-60-9-NF-40F  60" Nova Fall, 40' Fiber- 150 Strand $1,434.07

OAWF-72-9-NF-40F  72" Nova Fall, 40' Fiber- 150 Strand $1,756.36

OAWF-84-9-NF-40F  84" Nova Fall, 40' Fiber- 175 Strand $2,151.10

OAWF-96-9-NF-40F  96" Nova Fall, 40' Fiber- 200 Strand $2,633.45

If YOu dON’t SEE WhAt YOu’RE LOOkING fOR hERE  CALL uS. 

WE dO CuStOm RAdIuS CutS, ExtENdEd LIPS, BOttOm fEEd 
ANd mORE!

All Waterfalls come standard Back Feed.
Nexxus offers additional sizes in all product categories and also extended lip sizes on special Order Basis 
only - Consult Factory for Quote

We also offer on a special Order Basis -  Radius Cuts & Bottom Feed Options-Additonal Charges Apply

*CUT1  Cut Charge-  1’ - 4’ Original/Rainfall $57.14
*CUT2  Cut Charge-  5’ - 8’ Original/Rainfall  $114.29
*CUT3  Cut Charge-  1’ - 8’ Nova Fall  $214.29
*Bottom Feed  Bottom Feed Option $57.14

All Special Order products-please allow 3 to 4 week lead times 

OrderIng InFOrmatIOn

 This product covered by one or more of the following patents;  6,367,100; 6,484,952

VIRGIN PVC

NO ABS 
NO RE-GRINd


